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List of Students – Course B: RF Technology 

 

 
Name Institution Email 

1 Pritam Bagduwal RRCAT pritam@rrcat.gov.in 

2 Pawel Barmuta Inst. of Electronic Systems pawel.barmuta@desy.de 

3 Lukasz Butkowski Warsaw U. of Tech. lukasz.butkowski@gmail.com 

4 Bryce Jacobson U. of Hawaii bjacobso@hawaii.edu 

5 Kitty Chia-Chi Liao CERN kitty.liao@cern.ch 

6 Ashish Mahawar RRCAT amahawar@rrcat.gov.in 

7 Cecilla Maiano U. degli Studi di Milano Bicocca cecilia.maiano@mib.infn.it 

8 Anuraag Misra Variable Energy Cyclotron Center anuraag@vecc.gov.in 

9 Sonali Parashar BARC sonali.parashar@gmail.com 

10 Konrad Przygoda Technical U. of Lodz kprzygod@dmcs.pl 

11 Suprakash Roy Variable Energy Cyclotron Centre suprakash@vecc.gov.in 

12 Aakash Sahai Duke U. aakash.sahai@duke.edu 

13 Deepak Kumar Sharma RRCAT dksharma@rrcat.gov.in 

14 Sandip Shrotriya BARC sds@barc.gov.in 

15 Puneet Tyagi Helmholtz-Zentrum Berlin puneet.tyagi@helmholtz-berlin.de 

16 Alessandro Vivoli Fermilab vivoli@fnal.gov 
 


